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Sr.#

4963

2510

2985

6737

5098

6715

4361

2448

6166

5919

5034

4710

4214

2384

2367

6140

2574

7082

9977

4215

5751

6714

6915

2405

7315

4247

2576

1389

Appl.
No.

Rameeza Saleem

Asra Imtiaz

Fouzia Kiran

Tehmina Kausar

Zahida Parveen

Dilshad Anjum

Hafiz Muhammad Ahmed

Asma Yasmeen

Amina Kanwal

Sidrah Maqbool

Samina Kousar

Hira Fatima

Neelam Shahzadi

Hafiza Sana Mukhtar

Afza Sohail

Usvah Khalid

Faiza Tariq

Sana Rasool

Iqra Anwar

Khalida Sultana

Sehar Anees

Sarah Bashir

Rubina Ali

Sana Gulnaz

Mahrukh Ishaq

Sonia Mubarik

Amira Azmat

Sana Khan

  Name of Applicant

Muhammad Saleem

Imtiaz Ahmad

Muhammad Ramzan

Muhammad Amin

Muhammad Arshad

Ghulam Masih Taib

Ghulam Rasool Sajid

Altaf Hussain

Manzoor Ahmad

Maqbool Ahmad

Muhammad Ramzan

Abrar Hussain

Sarfraz Ahmed

Miukhtar Ahmad

Ch. Muhammad Sohail

Khalid Yaqub

Tariq Mehmood

Ghulam Rasool

Muhammad Anwar

Muhammad Siddique

Anees Bajwa

Bashir Ishaq

Rana Liaqat Ali

Riasat Ali

Muhammad Ishaq

Mubarik Ali

Azmat Ali

Fazal Ur Rehman Khan

  Father Name

 3.95

 3.92

 3.90

 3.89

 3.87

 3.86

 3.84

 3.84

 3.83

 3.82

 3.81

 3.81

 3.77

 3.75

 3.74

 3.73

 3.73

 3.68

 3.66

 3.64

 3.61

 3.61

 3.60

 3.59

 3.59

 3.54

 3.52

 3.50

CGPA

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Gender Remarks

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

ID CARD REQ?  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

PROVISIONAL / DMC REQUIRED  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

GRERegd. No.

2013-AG-788

2009-ag3058

2013-ag-1575

2013-AG-236



2 /Page No.

University of Agriculture Faisalabad Dated: 14/09/2015

 1st Merit List of Provisionally Selected Candidates 
 For the Degree: M.Phil Education Last Date For Enrollment: 17/09/2015

3

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

Sr.#

4292

4478

5900

6190

6623

3094

6789

2334

4531

3892

5027

2404

6702

6739

7907

8336

7439

4564

7360

9177

5756

1359

4962

1983

3530

2470

2124

8033

Appl.
No.

Ammara Saleem

Anum Abaid

Amna Iftikhar

Muhammad Asghar

Sheeza Zafar

Saba Irshad

Iqra Shahzadi

Nimra Rshad

Tanzeela Kousar

Sana Riaz

Tayyaba Fazelat

Rabeea Mahmood

Iram Javed

Toqeer Fatima

Sidra Sarwar

Faisal Ihsan

Nazish Arif

Shabana Tahir

Muqeet Ul Mubara

Haifa Shahid

Fatima Ayub

Uzma Anbreen

Hafiza Motia Ashraf

Nargis Fatima

Nabila Sarwar

Muhammad Azam Amin

Ghulam Yasin

Tanzila Naseer

  Name of Applicant

Muhammad Saleem

Abdullah Akhter

Iftikhar Ul Hassan

Faqeer Muhammad

Zafar Iqbal

Muhammad Irshad

Abdul Khalique

Muhammad Arshad

Muhammad Khan

Riaz Ahmad

Khalid Hussain

Mahmood Khan

Muhammad Javed Ashraf

Khawar Saleem

Muhammad Sarwar

Ihsan Ul Haq

Muhammad Nawaz

Shaukat Ali

Sheikh Muhammad Yasin

Shahid Pervez

Muhammad Ayub

Muhammad Ibraheem

Muhammad Ashraf

Muihammad Akram

Muhammad Sarwar

Muhammad Amin

Muhammad Hussain

Naseer Ahmad

  Father Name

 3.49

 3.49

 3.48

 3.48

 3.48

 3.47

 3.46

 3.46

 3.46

 3.42

 3.40

 3.38

 3.37

 3.37

 3.36

 3.33

 3.33

 3.33

 3.30

 3.30

 3.29

 3.28

 3.25

 3.21

 3.21

 3.19

 3.18

 3.11

CGPA

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Gender Remarks

  

  

PROVISIONAL / DMC REQUIRED  

DMC & PROVISIONAL REQ?  

PROVISIONAL / DMC REQUIRED  

  

  

  

PROVISIONAL / DMC REQUIRED  

ID CARD REQ?  

  

  

  

  

  

PROVISIONAL / DMC REQUIRED  

  

  

  

  

PROVISIONAL / DMC REQUIRED  

  

  

PROVISIONAL / DMC REQUIRED  

PROVISIONAL / DMC REQUIRED  

  

  

PROVISIONAL / DMC REQUIRED  

GRERegd. No.

2013-ag-457

2009-ag-2828

2013-ag-1427

2013-ag-6332

2013-ag-1827

2013-AG-1780

2013-AG-212

2013-ag-1475

2013-ag-349

2013-ag-350
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Sr.#

2392

8494

5711

4645

8233

8231

16113

8493

2664

8328

3066

6435

9600

7600

685

2573

8232

2614

4928

8110

9599

8426

9647

3659

5909

9648

3295

Appl.
No.

Muhammad Naveed

Tahira Yasmeen

Tehseen Zafar

Samsoon Anwar

Ambreen Ajmal

Shazia Naheed

Aneela Firdoos

Nadia Kokub

Farhana Akmal

Isma Saleem

Beenash Gull

Itrat Batool

Hina Yaqoob

Aqsa Khalid

Misbah Rehman

Amina Shahzadi

Sadia Irum

Sadia Aslam

Ahsan Fatima

Humara Sadaf

Ramiza Khalid

Farzana Liaqat

Muhammad Jamil

Ali Ijaz

Muhammad Riaz

Muhammd Naveed

Shamila Liaqat

  Name of Applicant

Faqeer Hussain

Faqir Muhammad

Zafar Iqbal

Anwar Masih

Muhammad Ajmal

Manzoor Ahmad

Waheed Ahmad Arshad

Muhammad Nawaz

Muhammad Akmal Mehmood

Saleem Ahmad

Muhammad Younas

Syed Abid Hussain Shah

Muhammad Yaqoob

Khalid Mehmood

Abdul Rehman

 Muhammad Sarwar

Faqeer Ullah

Muhammad Aslam

Gulzar Ahmad

Muhammad Sadiq

Khalid Saleem

Liaqat Ali

Faqire Muhammad

Muhammad Ijaz

Muhammad Nawaz

Muhammad Ajmal

Liaqat Ali

  Father Name

 3.07

 3.05

 3.03

 3.02

 3.01

 3.00

 2.99

 2.97

 2.95

 2.95

 2.94

 2.94

 2.88

 2.88

 2.87

 2.84

 2.84

 2.83

 2.80

 2.77

 2.74

 2.70

 2.67

 2.55

 2.54

 2.52

 2.51

CGPA

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Gender Remarks

  

  

PROVISIONAL / DMC REQUIRED  

  

  

  

  

  

  

PROVISIONAL / DMC REQUIRED  

PROVISIONAL / DMC REQUIRED  

  

  

PROVISIONAL / DMC REQUIRED  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

MARK SHET RREQURED  

  

  

  

  

GRERegd. No.

2013-ag-1541

86-ag-948

2013-AG-333

2013-ag-426

2013-ag-1855


